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WK-01 1m springboard Girls D

Springer Verein/Land Geburtstag Ergebnis
1. Zalunina, Sofiia Russia - St.Petersburg 2005 211.05
2. Prosekova, Viktoriia Russia - St.Petersburg 2005 202.85
3. Remund, Laina Swiss Diving 2005 184.55
4. Sabol, Marta Croatia - Medvescak 2005 171.00
5. Eikermann, Jazzelle SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006 170.30
6. Barth, Jolina SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 170.05
7. Smolec, Tesa Croatia - Medvescak 2005 169.10
8. Tomljenovic, Dora Croatia - Zagreb 2005 162.55
9. Käck, Odessa Finland - Vantaa 2005 160.85
10. Gronholz, Caroline SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006 160.20
11. Repo, Eerika Finland - Tiirat 2007 155.75
12.Meulebeek, Manou Netherlands - PSV Eindhoven 2005 151.50
13.Mikynova, Eliska Czech Republic 2005 150.75
14. Koretki, Kathrin SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006 148.65
15. Kopytov, Arina SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 147.80
16. Ainamo, Fanni Sweden - SK Neptun Stockholm 2005 144.00
17. de Heer, Iris Netherlands - Nieuwegein 2005 143.15
18.Miller, Elvira SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 141.30
19. van Kempen, Maud Netherlands - PSV Eindhoven 2005 138.00
20.Wilsch, Floortje Netherlands - PSV Eindhoven 2005 128.85
21. Chen, Olivia Sweden - SK Neptun Stockholm 2005 125.90
22. Pivovarova, Marta SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 122.35
23. Rakké, Nica Netherlands - Nieuwegein 2005 122.00
24. Cederstam Krantz, Valencia Sweden - SK Neptun Stockholm 2005 121.55
25. Ackmann, Karla SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2008 117.80

Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Zalunina, Sofiia, RUSP, 2005                                              
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.5             20.00  34.00  34.00    34.00  1.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0             19.50  31.20  65.20    65.20  2.
 303C  1    2.1  5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0             16.00  33.60  98.80    98.80  1.
 105C  1    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0             15.50  37.20 136.00   136.00  1.
 203B  1    2.3  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0             17.50  40.25 176.25   176.25  1.
 403B  1    2.4  5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5             14.50  34.80 211.05   211.05  1.
           12.5  5.8 5.9 5.9 5.1 5.5                                             
2. Prosekova, Viktoriia, RUSP, 2005                                          
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0             18.50  31.45  31.45    31.45  3.
 201B  1    1.6  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0             22.00  35.20  66.65    66.65  1.
 303C  1    2.1  3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0              9.00  18.90  85.55    85.55  4.
 105C  1    2.4  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5             17.50  42.00 127.55   127.55  3.
 203B  1    2.3  5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5             15.00  34.50 162.05   162.05  3.
 403B  1    2.4  6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0             17.00  40.80 202.85   202.85  2.
           12.5  5.8 5.7 5.3 5.3 5.7                                             
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3. Remund, Laina, Swiss Diving, 2005                                         
 201B  1    1.6  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0             20.00  32.00  32.00    32.00  2.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0             19.00  32.30  64.30    64.30  3.
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5             18.50  31.45  95.75    95.75  2.
 403C  1    2.2  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             16.50  36.30 132.05   132.05  2.
 104C  1    2.2  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5             12.50  27.50 159.55   159.55  4.
 203C  1    2.0  5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5             12.50  25.00 184.55   184.55  3.
           11.4  5.6 5.4 5.3 5.5 5.9                                             
4. Sabol, Marta, Croatia - Medvescak, 2005                                   
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.00  28.90  28.90    28.90  5.
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  27.00  55.90    55.90  4.
 201B  1    1.6  3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0              9.50  15.20  71.10    71.10 14.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  30.60 101.70   101.70  9.
 104C  1    2.2  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.00  35.20 136.90   136.90  8.
 403C  1    2.2  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0             15.50  34.10 171.00   171.00  4.
           10.9  5.2 4.8 5.3 5.3 5.5                                             
5. Eikermann, Jazzelle, SVNA, 2006                                           
 401B  1    1.5  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.00  25.50  25.50    25.50  8.
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  28.90  54.40    54.40  5.
 201B  1    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5             16.50  26.40  80.80    80.80  7.
 301B  1    1.7  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5             15.00  25.50 106.30   106.30  7.
 203C  1    2.0  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5             15.50  31.00 137.30   137.30  7.
 104C  1    2.2  5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5             15.00  33.00 170.30   170.30  5.
           10.7  5.5 5.5 5.1 5.3 5.4                                             
6. Barth, Jolina, SVNA, 2007                                                 
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.50  27.75  27.75    27.75  6.
 101B  1    1.3  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5             20.00  26.00  53.75    53.75  6.
 201B  1    1.6  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0             20.00  32.00  85.75    85.75  3.
 301C  1    1.6  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5             17.50  28.00 113.75   113.75  5.
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             19.00  32.30 146.05   146.05  5.
 202C  1    1.5  5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5             16.00  24.00 170.05   170.05  6.
            9.2  6.3 6.1 6.0 6.1 6.2                                             
7. Smolec, Tesa, Croatia - Medvescak, 2005                                   
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  25.50  25.50    25.50  8.
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0             18.00  27.00  52.50    52.50  9.
 201B  1    1.6  5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0             14.00  22.40  74.90    74.90 11.
 105C  1    2.4  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.00  33.60 108.50   108.50  6.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             15.00  33.00 141.50   141.50  6.
 203B  1    2.3  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.00  27.60 169.10   169.10  7.
           11.7  4.9 4.8 5.2 5.1 4.8                                             
8. Tomljenovic, Dora, Croatia - Zagreb, 2005                                 
 401B  1    1.5  5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5             16.50  24.75  24.75    24.75 13.
 301B  1    1.7  5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             16.50  28.05  52.80    52.80  7.
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             17.50  29.75  82.55    82.55  6.
 104B  1    2.3  5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0             16.00  36.80 119.35   119.35  4.
 403B  1    2.4  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  43.20 162.55   162.55  2.
 203B  1    2.3  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0              0.00   0.00 162.55   162.55  8.
           11.9  4.5 4.5 4.9 4.5 4.9                                             
9. Käck, Odessa, Finland - Vantaa, 2005                                      
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  30.60  30.60    30.60  4.
 401B  1    1.5  4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             14.50  21.75  52.35    52.35 10.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0             19.00  30.40  82.75    82.75  5.
 301B  1    1.7  3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0             11.00  18.70 101.45   101.45 10.
 403C  1    2.2  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0             13.50  29.70 131.15   131.15 10.
 104C  1    2.2  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  29.70 160.85   160.85  9.
           10.9  4.8 5.0 5.1 5.1 5.2                                             
10. Gronholz, Caroline, SVNA, 2006                                           
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.00  25.50  25.50    25.50  8.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0             17.00  27.20  52.70    52.70  8.
 301C  1    1.6  4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5             13.00  20.80  73.50    73.50 12.
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  30.60 104.10   104.10  8.
 104C  1    2.2  5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5             12.50  27.50 131.60   131.60  9.
 403C  1    2.2  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0             13.00  28.60 160.20   160.20 10.
           10.8  5.4 5.0 5.1 4.8 4.8                                             
11. Repo, Eerika, Finland - Tiirat, 2007                                     
 103B  1    1.7  4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0             13.50  22.95  22.95    22.95 15.
 401B  1    1.5  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  22.50  45.45    45.45 15.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0             19.50  31.20  76.65    76.65  9.
 104C  1    2.2  2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0              7.00  15.40  92.05    92.05 17.
 203C  1    2.0  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0             17.00  34.00 126.05   126.05 12.
 403C  1    2.2  4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0             13.50  29.70 155.75   155.75 11.
           11.2  4.6 4.3 4.8 4.8 5.0                                             
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12. Meulebeek, Manou, NEDE, 2005                                             
 101B  1    1.3  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  19.50  19.50    19.50 21.
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             20.00  30.00  49.50    49.50 11.
 201B  1    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5             16.50  26.40  75.90    75.90 10.
 301B  1    1.7  3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0             10.00  17.00  92.90    92.90 15.
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.00  28.90 121.80   121.80 14.
 403C  1    2.2  4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5             13.50  29.70 151.50   151.50 12.
           10.0  5.1 5.3 5.3 5.1 5.0                                             
13. Mikynova, Eliska, Czech Republic, 2005                                   
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0             15.50  26.35  26.35    26.35  7.
 301B  1    1.7  4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5             12.50  21.25  47.60    47.60 13.
 203C  1    2.0  4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5             10.50  21.00  68.60    68.60 17.
 403C  1    2.2  4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5             12.00  26.40  95.00    95.00 13.
 303C  1    2.1  5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0             14.50  30.45 125.45   125.45 13.
 104C  1    2.2  4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5             11.50  25.30 150.75   150.75 13.
           11.9  4.3 4.2 4.3 4.3 4.2                                             
14. Koretki, Kathrin, SVNA, 2006                                             
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             17.00  25.50  25.50    25.50  8.
 101B  1    1.3  5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5             14.00  18.20  43.70    43.70 17.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             16.50  26.40  70.10    70.10 15.
 301C  1    1.6  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0             13.00  20.80  90.90    90.90 18.
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  29.75 120.65   120.65 15.
 402C  1    1.6  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.50  28.00 148.65   148.65 14.
            9.3  5.6 5.5 5.0 5.1 5.3                                             
15. Kopytov, Arina, SVNA, 2007                                               
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             17.00  25.50  25.50    25.50  8.
 101B  1    1.3  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0             17.00  22.10  47.60    47.60 13.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0             19.50  31.20  78.80    78.80  8.
 301C  1    1.6  4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5             11.50  18.40  97.20    97.20 11.
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  30.60 127.80   127.80 11.
 402C  1    1.6  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0             12.50  20.00 147.80   147.80 15.
            9.3  5.5 5.5 5.3 5.1 5.1                                             
16. Ainamo, Fanni, SKNS, 2005                                                
 101B  1    1.3  5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0             15.50  20.15  20.15    20.15 19.
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.50  27.75  47.90    47.90 12.
 201C  1    1.5  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  23.25  71.15    71.15 13.
 301C  1    1.6  4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5             14.00  22.40  93.55    93.55 14.
 103B  1    1.7  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  22.95 116.50   116.50 17.
 403C  1    2.2  4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5             12.50  27.50 144.00   144.00 16.
            9.8  4.9 5.0 4.8 5.3 4.8                                             
17. de Heer, Iris, NEDN, 2005                                                
 401C  1    1.4  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5             15.50  21.70  21.70    21.70 17.
 201C  1    1.5  5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5             15.50  23.25  44.95    44.95 16.
 301C  1    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  24.00  68.95    68.95 16.
5211A  1    1.8  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  27.00  95.95    95.95 12.
 103C  1    1.6  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0             13.00  20.80 116.75   116.75 16.
 402C  1    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5             16.50  26.40 143.15   143.15 17.
            9.5  5.1 5.1 5.2 5.2 4.6                                             
18. Miller, Elvira, SVNA, 2007                                               
 401B  1    1.5  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.00  21.00  21.00    21.00 18.
 101B  1    1.3  5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  20.15  41.15    41.15 20.
 201B  1    1.6  4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5             14.50  23.20  64.35    64.35 20.
 301C  1    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5             15.00  24.00  88.35    88.35 20.
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5             13.50  22.95 111.30   111.30 20.
 203C  1    2.0  5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5             15.00  30.00 141.30   141.30 18.
            9.7  5.0 4.9 4.9 4.7 4.8                                             
19. van Kempen, Maud, NEDE, 2005                                             
 401B  1    1.5  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  24.75  24.75    24.75 13.
 103B  1    1.7  4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5             11.00  18.70  43.45    43.45 18.
 201B  1    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  24.00  67.45    67.45 19.
 301B  1    1.7  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5             13.50  22.95  90.40    90.40 19.
 104C  1    2.2  4.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.5             10.00  22.00 112.40   112.40 19.
 402C  1    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5             16.00  25.60 138.00   138.00 19.
           10.3  4.8 4.7 4.6 4.5 4.3                                             
20. Wilsch, Floortje, NEDE, 2005                                             
 401B  1    1.5  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.00  18.00  18.00    18.00 23.
 201C  1    1.5  5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0             15.50  23.25  41.25    41.25 19.
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5             16.00  27.20  68.45    68.45 18.
 402C  1    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.00  24.00  92.45    92.45 16.
 302C  1    1.6  4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             14.50  23.20 115.65   115.65 18.
 104C  1    2.2  2.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 1.5              6.00  13.20 128.85   128.85 20.
           10.1  4.4 4.4 4.4 4.4 4.3                                             
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21. Chen, Olivia, SKNS, 2005                                                 
 101B  1    1.3  3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5             12.00  15.60  15.60    15.60 24.
 401C  1    1.4  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  21.70  37.30    37.30 24.
 201C  1    1.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  27.00  64.30    64.30 21.
 301C  1    1.6  3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5             12.00  19.20  83.50    83.50 22.
 103C  1    1.6  4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.00  22.40 105.90   105.90 21.
 402C  1    1.6  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5             12.50  20.00 125.90   125.90 21.
            9.0  4.3 4.6 4.8 4.8 4.8                                             
22. Pivovarova, Marta, SVNA, 2007                                            
 401C  1    1.4  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0             14.00  19.60  19.60    19.60 20.
 101C  1    1.2  6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0             17.00  20.40  40.00    40.00 22.
 201C  1    1.5  5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  23.25  63.25    63.25 22.
 301C  1    1.6  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.50  21.60  84.85    84.85 21.
 202C  1    1.5  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0             13.00  19.50 104.35   104.35 22.
5211A  1    1.8  3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0             10.00  18.00 122.35   122.35 22.
            9.0  4.8 4.8 4.3 4.5 4.3                                             
23. Rakké, Nica, NEDN, 2005                                                  
 401C  1    1.4  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5             13.50  18.90  18.90    18.90 22.
 201C  1    1.5  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5             12.50  18.75  37.65    37.65 23.
 301C  1    1.6  5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.50  23.20  60.85    60.85 23.
 103C  1    1.6  4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5             11.50  18.40  79.25    79.25 23.
 402C  1    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             15.00  24.00 103.25   103.25 23.
 202C  1    1.5  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.50  18.75 122.00   122.00 23.
            9.2  4.6 4.2 4.6 4.3 4.3                                             
24. Cederstam Krantz, Valencia, SKNS, 2005                                   
 101B  1    1.3  3.0 3.0 0.5 5.0 2.0              8.00  10.40  10.40    10.40 25.
 201C  1    1.5  5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5             14.00  21.00  31.40    31.40 25.
 401C  1    1.4  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  25.20  56.60    56.60 25.
 301C  1    1.6  3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5             10.50  16.80  73.40    73.40 25.
 103B  1    1.7  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  22.95  96.35    96.35 24.
5211A  1    1.8  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             14.00  25.20 121.55   121.55 24.
            9.3  4.5 4.4 3.8 4.8 4.0                                             
25. Ackmann, Karla, SVNA, 2008                                               
 401B  1    1.5  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  22.50  22.50    22.50 16.
 101B  1    1.3  5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5             14.00  18.20  40.70    40.70 21.
 201B  1    1.6  3.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.5             10.50  16.80  57.50    57.50 24.
 301C  1    1.6  3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5             10.50  16.80  74.30    74.30 24.
 103B  1    1.7  4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5             11.00  18.70  93.00    93.00 25.
 402C  1    1.6  6.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5             15.50  24.80 117.80   117.80 25.
            9.3  4.6 4.5 3.8 4.3 4.1                                             

 Kampfrichter:
     1. Schartner, Johann, SVNA             2. Dobroskok, Dmitrii, RUSP       
     3. Novosel, Marina, CROZ               4. Becker, Philipp, SVH           
     5. Keckmann, Salla, FINT               

 Schiedsrichter:          Verse, Guido, SVNA
 Protokoll:               Deng, Fey, SVNA
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WK-02 3m springboard Girls D
Springer Verein/Land Geburtstag Ergebnis

1. Prosekova, Viktoriia Russia - St.Petersburg 2005 228.25
2. Zalunina, Sofiia Russia - St.Petersburg 2005 215.05
3. Smolec, Tesa Croatia - Medvescak 2005 192.00
4. Repo, Eerika Finland - Tiirat 2007 168.95
5. Tomljenovic, Dora Croatia - Zagreb 2005 166.80
6. Käck, Odessa Finland - Vantaa 2005 156.95
7. Remund, Laina Swiss Diving 2005 152.95
8.Meulebeek, Manou Netherlands - PSV Eindhoven 2005 152.70
9. Barth, Jolina SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 151.90
10. Koretki, Kathrin SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006 149.95
11. Gronholz, Caroline SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006 149.45
12. van Kempen, Maud Netherlands - PSV Eindhoven 2005 149.20
13.Mikynova, Eliska Czech Republic 2005 143.05
14. Sabol, Marta Croatia - Medvescak 2005 140.00
15. Eikermann, Jazzelle SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006 137.50
16. Ackmann, Karla SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2008 132.00
17. Ainamo, Fanni Sweden - SK Neptun Stockholm 2005 130.75
18. de Heer, Iris Netherlands - Nieuwegein 2005 119.00
19. Chen, Olivia Sweden - SK Neptun Stockholm 2005 115.20
20.Miller, Elvira SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 108.20
21. Rakké, Nica Netherlands - Nieuwegein 2005 105.90
22. Cederstam Krantz, Valencia Sweden - SK Neptun Stockholm 2005 98.25

Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Prosekova, Viktoriia, RUSP, 2005                                          
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.00  30.40  30.40    30.40  1.
 201C  3    1.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0             17.50  29.75  60.15    60.15  1.
 403B  3    2.1  5.0 3.5 5.5 5.0 6.0             15.50  32.55  92.70    92.70  2.
 205C  3    2.8  5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0             16.50  46.20 138.90   138.90  1.
 305C  3    2.8  6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  44.80 183.70   183.70  1.
 405C  3    2.7  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0             16.50  44.55 228.25   228.25  1.
           13.7  5.8 5.2 5.8 5.3 5.8                                             
2. Zalunina, Sofiia, RUSP, 2005                                              
 103C  3    1.5  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0             16.50  24.75  24.75    24.75 10.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5             19.00  34.20  58.95    58.95  2.
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0             16.50  34.65  93.60    93.60  1.
 105B  3    2.4  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.00  36.00 129.60   129.60  2.
 205C  3    2.8  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  49.00 178.60   178.60  2.
 405C  3    2.7  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.50  36.45 215.05   215.05  2.
           13.3  5.4 5.3 5.7 5.3 5.6                                             
3. Smolec, Tesa, Croatia - Medvescak, 2005                                   
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.50  28.00  28.00    28.00  2.
 401B  3    1.4  6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  24.50  52.50    52.50  5.
 201B  3    1.8  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0             19.50  35.10  87.60    87.60  3.
 301B  3    1.9  6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5             19.50  37.05 124.65   124.65  3.
 105B  3    2.4  5.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.50  34.80 159.45   159.45  3.
 403B  3    2.1  5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5             15.50  32.55 192.00   192.00  3.
           11.2  6.2 5.3 5.7 5.8 5.6                                             
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4. Repo, Eerika, Finland - Tiirat, 2007                                      
 401B  3    1.4  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  21.70  21.70    21.70 16.
 201B  3    1.8  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  21.60  43.30    43.30 16.
 301B  3    1.9  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.50  37.05  80.35    80.35  6.
 203C  3    1.9  5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0             16.00  30.40 110.75   110.75  4.
 403C  3    1.9  6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5             15.00  28.50 139.25   139.25  5.
 105C  3    2.2  4.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5             13.50  29.70 168.95   168.95  4.
           11.1  5.2 5.3 4.9 5.1 5.0                                             
5. Tomljenovic, Dora, Croatia - Zagreb, 2005                                 
 101B  3    1.5  5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             17.50  26.25  26.25    26.25  5.
 403B  3    2.1  4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0             12.50  26.25  52.50    52.50  5.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  28.80  81.30    81.30  5.
 301B  3    1.9  6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  28.50 109.80   109.80  5.
 105B  3    2.4  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.00  40.80 150.60   150.60  4.
 405C  3    2.7  2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5              6.00  16.20 166.80   166.80  5.
           12.4  4.8 4.4 4.8 4.5 5.0                                             
6. Käck, Odessa, Finland - Vantaa, 2005                                      
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0             17.00  27.20  27.20    27.20  3.
 401B  3    1.4  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  21.70  48.90    48.90 10.
 201B  3    1.8  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.00  25.20  74.10    74.10 10.
 301B  3    1.9  5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             16.50  31.35 105.45   105.45  6.
 403B  3    2.1  4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5             13.00  27.30 132.75   132.75  6.
 105C  3    2.2  3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0             11.00  24.20 156.95   156.95  6.
           11.0  4.8 4.8 4.8 4.8 5.0                                             
7. Remund, Laina, Swiss Diving, 2005                                         
 201B  3    1.8  4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5             13.00  23.40  23.40    23.40 14.
 301B  3    1.9  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.50  25.65  49.05    49.05  9.
 103B  3    1.6  5.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.0             14.50  23.20  72.25    72.25 11.
 403B  3    2.1  4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0             12.00  25.20  97.45    97.45 12.
 105B  3    2.4  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  32.40 129.85   129.85  8.
 203B  3    2.2  3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5             10.50  23.10 152.95   152.95  7.
           12.0  4.3 4.3 4.0 4.1 4.5                                             
8. Meulebeek, Manou, NEDE, 2005                                              
 101B  3    1.5  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  26.25  26.25    26.25  5.
 401B  3    1.4  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5             16.50  23.10  49.35    49.35  8.
 201B  3    1.8  4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0             14.00  25.20  74.55    74.55  9.
 301B  3    1.9  4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0             12.50  23.75  98.30    98.30 11.
 103B  3    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5             15.00  24.00 122.30   122.30 11.
 403C  3    1.9  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             16.00  30.40 152.70   152.70  8.
           10.1  5.1 5.0 5.1 4.8 5.3                                             
9. Barth, Jolina, SVNA, 2007                                                 
 401B  3    1.4  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  25.20  25.20    25.20  8.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             16.00  28.80  54.00    54.00  4.
 301B  3    1.9  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  30.40  84.40    84.40  4.
 203C  3    1.9  3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5             10.00  19.00 103.40   103.40  8.
 403C  3    1.9  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  28.50 131.90   131.90  7.
 103B  3    1.6  3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.50  20.00 151.90   151.90  9.
           10.5  4.8 5.1 5.0 4.6 4.8                                             
10. Koretki, Kathrin, SVNA, 2006                                             
 401B  3    1.4  6.5 7.0 4.5 5.5 6.0             18.00  25.20  25.20    25.20  8.
 101B  3    1.5  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5             14.00  21.00  46.20    46.20 13.
 201B  3    1.8  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  28.80  75.00    75.00  8.
 301B  3    1.9  4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5             14.50  27.55 102.55   102.55  9.
 103B  3    1.6  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5             13.00  20.80 123.35   123.35 10.
 403C  3    1.9  4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0             14.00  26.60 149.95   149.95 10.
           10.1  4.8 5.3 4.5 4.8 5.3                                             
11. Gronholz, Caroline, SVNA, 2006                                           
 401B  3    1.4  5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  25.90  25.90    25.90  7.
 101B  3    1.5  5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0             16.00  24.00  49.90    49.90  7.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  29.70  79.60    79.60  7.
 301C  3    1.8  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5             13.50  24.30 103.90   103.90  7.
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             16.00  25.60 129.50   129.50  9.
 403C  3    1.9  3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5             10.50  19.95 149.45   149.45 11.
           10.0  4.8 5.3 5.0 5.0 5.2                                             
12. van Kempen, Maud, NEDE, 2005                                             
 101B  3    1.5  6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             16.00  24.00  24.00    24.00 13.
 401B  3    1.4  5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5             15.00  21.00  45.00    45.00 15.
 201B  3    1.8  4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5             14.50  26.10  71.10    71.10 12.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             16.00  30.40 101.50   101.50 10.
 103B  3    1.6  4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0             12.00  19.20 120.70   120.70 12.
 403C  3    1.9  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0             15.00  28.50 149.20   149.20 12.
           10.1  5.1 5.0 4.6 4.6 5.2                                             
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13. Mikynova, Eliska, Czech Republic, 2005                                   
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  26.40  26.40    26.40  4.
 301B  3    1.9  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  28.50  54.90    54.90  3.
 203C  3    1.9  2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.0              7.50  14.25  69.15    69.15 13.
5211A  3    2.0  4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5             13.00  26.00  95.15    95.15 13.
 403C  3    1.9  2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0              9.00  17.10 112.25   112.25 14.
 105C  3    2.2  4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.00  30.80 143.05   143.05 13.
           11.5  4.1 4.2 4.2 4.5 4.1                                             
14. Sabol, Marta, Croatia - Medvescak, 2005                                  
 101B  3    1.5  5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5             14.50  21.75  21.75    21.75 15.
 401B  3    1.4  6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0             17.50  24.50  46.25    46.25 12.
 201B  3    1.8  4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0             12.50  22.50  68.75    68.75 14.
 301B  3    1.9  3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0              9.00  17.10  85.85    85.85 15.
 103B  3    1.6  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5             13.50  21.60 107.45   107.45 15.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  32.55 140.00   140.00 14.
           10.3  5.0 4.5 4.8 4.2 4.5                                             
15. Eikermann, Jazzelle, SVNA, 2006                                          
 103B  3    1.6  4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5             13.50  21.60  21.60    21.60 18.
 201B  3    1.8  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5             13.50  24.30  45.90    45.90 14.
 301B  3    1.9  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0             12.00  22.80  68.70    68.70 15.
 403C  3    1.9  4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5             11.00  20.90  89.60    89.60 14.
 203C  3    1.9  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.50  23.75 113.35   113.35 13.
5132D  3    2.1  4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5             11.50  24.15 137.50   137.50 15.
           11.2  4.1 4.1 4.3 4.1 4.5                                             
16. Ackmann, Karla, SVNA, 2008                                               
 401B  3    1.4  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0             13.50  18.90  18.90    18.90 20.
 101B  3    1.5  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5             12.00  18.00  36.90    36.90 20.
 201B  3    1.8  4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0             13.00  23.40  60.30    60.30 18.
 301C  3    1.8  4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0             12.00  21.60  81.90    81.90 18.
 103B  3    1.6  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5             13.50  21.60 103.50   103.50 18.
 403C  3    1.9  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  28.50 132.00   132.00 16.
           10.0  4.4 4.6 4.4 4.2 4.7                                             
17. Ainamo, Fanni, SKNS, 2005                                                
 101B  3    1.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.50  24.75  24.75    24.75 10.
 401B  3    1.4  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  23.10  47.85    47.85 11.
 201C  3    1.7  3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0             10.00  17.00  64.85    64.85 17.
 301C  3    1.8  3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0             10.00  18.00  82.85    82.85 17.
 103B  3    1.6  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5             14.50  23.20 106.05   106.05 16.
 403C  3    1.9  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.00  24.70 130.75   130.75 17.
            9.9  4.5 4.6 4.3 4.3 4.6                                             
18. de Heer, Iris, NEDN, 2005                                                
 401B  3    1.4  5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.00  18.20  18.20    18.20 21.
 201C  3    1.7  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  22.95  41.15    41.15 18.
 301C  3    1.8  2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0              7.50  13.50  54.65    54.65 19.
 203C  3    1.9  4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5             13.50  25.65  80.30    80.30 19.
 103B  3    1.6  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  21.60 101.90   101.90 19.
 403C  3    1.9  3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0              9.00  17.10 119.00   119.00 18.
           10.3  4.0 3.8 3.9 3.8 4.0                                             
19. Chen, Olivia, SKNS, 2005                                                 
 101C  3    1.4  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  21.70  21.70    21.70 16.
 401C  3    1.3  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             15.00  19.50  41.20    41.20 17.
 201C  3    1.7  4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.50  24.65  65.85    65.85 16.
 301C  3    1.8  4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5             10.50  18.90  84.75    84.75 16.
 103B  3    1.6  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5             12.50  20.00 104.75   104.75 17.
 403C  3    1.9  2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.5              5.50  10.45 115.20   115.20 19.
            9.7  4.1 4.1 4.1 3.8 4.3                                             
20. Miller, Elvira, SVNA, 2007                                               
 401B  3    1.4  5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0             14.50  20.30  20.30    20.30 19.
 101B  3    1.5  4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5             11.50  17.25  37.55    37.55 19.
 201B  3    1.8  2.0 2.0 1.0 1.5 1.5              5.00   9.00  46.55    46.55 21.
 301B  3    1.9  3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5              9.50  18.05  64.60    64.60 21.
 103B  3    1.6  4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 5.0             13.00  20.80  85.40    85.40 21.
 403C  3    1.9  4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0             12.00  22.80 108.20   108.20 20.
           10.1  3.8 3.8 3.4 3.3 3.9                                             
21. Rakké, Nica, NEDN, 2005                                                  
 401B  3    1.4  3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5             10.50  14.70  14.70    14.70 22.
 201C  3    1.7  3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  20.40  35.10    35.10 21.
 301C  3    1.8  3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5             10.00  18.00  53.10    53.10 20.
 103B  3    1.6  3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5             11.50  18.40  71.50    71.50 20.
 403C  3    1.9  3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5             10.50  19.95  91.45    91.45 20.
 302C  3    1.7  2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.5              8.50  14.45 105.90   105.90 21.
           10.1  3.3 3.8 3.3 3.3 3.8                                             
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22. Cederstam Krantz, Valencia, SKNS, 2005                                   
 101B  3    1.5  5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5             16.50  24.75  24.75    24.75 10.
 201C  3    1.7  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0              0.00   0.00  24.75    24.75 22.
 401C  3    1.3  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.00  16.90  41.65    41.65 22.
 301C  3    1.8  3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0             10.00  18.00  59.65    59.65 22.
 103B  3    1.6  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  21.60  81.25    81.25 22.
5211A  3    2.0  2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 4.0              8.50  17.00  98.25    98.25 22.
            9.9  3.3 3.4 3.6 3.1 3.8                                             

 Kampfrichter:
     1. Donoval, Biserka, CROM              2. Kantola, Alina, FINV           
     3. Galperin, Gleb, RUSM                4. Novotna, Hana, CZE             
     5. Kirchhoff, Philipp, DHfK             

 Schiedsrichter:          de Meyer, Roman, NEDE
 Protokoll:               Verse, Guido, SVNA
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                       4th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2016 November, 04.-06. 2016 in Aachen     

WK-03 platform (5m) Girls D

Springer Verein/Land Geburtstag Ergebnis
1. Zalunina, Sofiia Russia - St.Petersburg 2005 199.80
2. Prosekova, Viktoriia Russia - St.Petersburg 2005 199.60
3. Käck, Odessa Finland - Vantaa 2005 158.65
4. Repo, Eerika Finland - Tiirat 2007 151.90
5. van Kempen, Maud Netherlands - PSV Eindhoven 2005 125.45
6. Barth, Jolina SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 117.05
7. Eikermann, Jazzelle SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006 116.85
8. Koretki, Kathrin SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006 116.10
9. Gronholz, Caroline SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2006 109.10
10. Kopytov, Arina SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 106.85
11.Miller, Elvira SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 98.85

Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Zalunina, Sofiia, RUSP, 2005                                              
 103C  5    1.6  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5             19.50  31.20  31.20    31.20  1.
 201B  5    1.6  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5             22.50  36.00  67.20    67.20  1.
5132D  5    2.2  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             19.00  41.80 109.00   109.00  2.
 105B  5    2.6  5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  41.60 150.60   150.60  2.
 403B  5    2.4  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0             20.50  49.20 199.80   199.80  1.
           10.4  6.5 6.8 6.5 6.5 6.2                                             
2. Prosekova, Viktoriia, RUSP, 2005                                          
 103B  5    1.7  6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5             18.00  30.60  30.60    30.60  2.
 201B  5    1.6  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5             20.50  32.80  63.40    63.40  2.
5231D  5    2.1  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0             22.00  46.20 109.60   109.60  1.
 403B  5    2.4  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  43.20 152.80   152.80  1.
 624C  5    2.6  6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0             18.00  46.80 199.60   199.60  2.
           10.4  6.5 6.4 6.5 6.5 6.0                                             
3. Käck, Odessa, Finland - Vantaa, 2005                                      
 103B  5    1.7  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  30.60  30.60    30.60  2.
 201C  5    1.5  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5             17.50  26.25  56.85    56.85  3.
 301C  5    1.6  6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5             20.50  32.80  89.65    89.65  3.
 403C  5    2.2  4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0             15.00  33.00 122.65   122.65  3.
 105C  5    2.4  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  36.00 158.65   158.65  3.
            9.4  5.6 5.9 5.6 5.9 5.6                                             
4. Repo, Eerika, Finland - Tiirat, 2007                                      
 103B  5    1.7  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  29.75  29.75    29.75  4.
 201B  5    1.6  4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5             13.00  20.80  50.55    50.55  4.
 301B  5    1.7  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.50  29.75  80.30    80.30  4.
 203C  5    2.0  6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0             16.00  32.00 112.30   112.30  4.
 403C  5    2.2  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  39.60 151.90   151.90  4.
            9.2  5.6 5.5 5.3 5.4 5.4                                             
5. van Kempen, Maud, NEDE, 2005                                              
 101B  5    1.3  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  21.45  21.45    21.45  9.
 401B  5    1.5  4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.00  24.00  45.45    45.45  6.
 301C  5    1.6  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  24.80  70.25    70.25  6.
 103B  5    1.7  4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             15.00  25.50  95.75    95.75  6.
 403C  5    2.2  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5             13.50  29.70 125.45   125.45  5.
            8.3  4.8 5.0 5.2 5.2 5.3                                             
6. Barth, Jolina, SVNA, 2007                                                 
 401B  5    1.5  4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5             12.00  18.00  18.00    18.00 11.
 101B  5    1.3  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  23.40  41.40    41.40 11.
 301B  5    1.7  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.50  22.95  64.35    64.35  7.
 103B  5    1.7  5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0             16.50  28.05  92.40    92.40  7.
 612B  5    1.7  4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0             14.50  24.65 117.05   117.05  6.
            7.9  5.0 4.9 4.4 5.1 5.2                                             
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7. Eikermann, Jazzelle, SVNA, 2006                                           
 401B  5    1.5  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  22.50  22.50    22.50  7.
 101B  5    1.3  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  22.10  44.60    44.60  8.
 301B  5    1.7  4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0             11.00  18.70  63.30    63.30  8.
 103B  5    1.7  5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  28.05  91.35    91.35  8.
 612B  5    1.7  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  25.50 116.85   116.85  7.
            7.9  5.1 5.1 4.7 4.8 5.0                                             
8. Koretki, Kathrin, SVNA, 2006                                              
 401B  5    1.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  27.00  27.00    27.00  5.
 101B  5    1.3  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0             17.00  22.10  49.10    49.10  5.
 301B  5    1.7  3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  22.95  72.05    72.05  5.
 103B  5    1.7  4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.00  23.80  95.85    95.85  5.
 612C  5    1.5  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.50  20.25 116.10   116.10  8.
            7.7  4.9 5.1 4.9 5.0 5.1                                             
9. Gronholz, Caroline, SVNA, 2006                                            
 401B  5    1.5  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             15.50  23.25  23.25    23.25  6.
 101B  5    1.3  5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5             16.50  21.45  44.70    44.70  7.
 201B  5    1.6  3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5             10.50  16.80  61.50    61.50 10.
 103B  5    1.7  4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  25.50  87.00    87.00  9.
 612B  5    1.7  4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.5             13.00  22.10 109.10   109.10  9.
            7.8  4.5 4.9 4.4 4.8 4.7                                             
10. Kopytov, Arina, SVNA, 2007                                               
 401B  5    1.5  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.50  20.25  20.25    20.25 10.
 101B  5    1.3  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0             18.00  23.40  43.65    43.65  9.
 301B  5    1.7  3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5              9.50  16.15  59.80    59.80 11.
 103B  5    1.7  4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5             14.00  23.80  83.60    83.60 11.
 612C  5    1.5  5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5             15.50  23.25 106.85   106.85 10.
            7.7  4.6 4.5 4.3 4.9 5.2                                             
11. Miller, Elvira, SVNA, 2007                                               
 401B  5    1.5  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  22.50  22.50    22.50  7.
 101B  5    1.3  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             15.00  19.50  42.00    42.00 10.
 301B  5    1.7  4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5             12.50  21.25  63.25    63.25  9.
 103B  5    1.7  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5             13.00  22.10  85.35    85.35 10.
 612C  5    1.5  3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5              9.00  13.50  98.85    98.85 11.
            7.7  4.2 4.2 4.1 4.3 4.5                                             

 Kampfrichter:
     1. Keckmann, Salla, FINT               2. Galperin, Gleb, RUSM           
     3. Andersson, Carolina, SKNS           4. de Vroome, Angélique, NEDN     
     5. Becker, Philipp, SVH                

 Schiedsrichter:          Schartner, Johann, SVNA
 Protokoll:               Verse, Guido, SVNA
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                       4th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2016 November, 04.-06. 2016 in Aachen     

WK-04 1m springboard Boys D

Springer Verein/Land Geburtstag Ergebnis
1. Eikermann, Jaden SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2005 230.95
2. Kobzev, Roman Russia - Moscow 2006 221.30
3. Krilic, Roko Croatia - Zagreb 2005 211.20
4. Rundgren, Roope Finland - Vantaa 2005 192.85
5. Kalashnikov, Alexander Russia - Moscow 2006 190.40
6. Kokic, Maro Croatia - Medvescak 2005 178.05
7.Mufic, Jan Croatia - Zagreb 2006 156.50
8. Bogomolov, Vsevolod Russia - St.Petersburg 2005 156.00
9. Hibbert, Matthew Netherlands - Nieuwegein 2006 148.75
10. Buhmann, Timur SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 141.45
11. Krilic, Vito Croatia - Zagreb 2008 135.70
12. Obuljen, Mateo Croatia - Zagreb 2007 135.35
13. Östlund, Adrian Sweden - SK Neptun Stockholm 2005 133.80
14.Willemen, Daan Netherlands - Nieuwegein 2006 123.50
15. Isberg, Maximilian Sweden - SK Neptun Stockholm 2005 112.50
16. Kranjec, Gasper Croatia - Medvescak 2005 106.10

Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Eikermann, Jaden, SVNA, 2005                                              
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             17.00  28.90  28.90    28.90  7.
 203C  1    2.0  7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0             21.50  43.00  71.90    71.90  2.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5             17.00  28.90 100.80   100.80  3.
 403C  1    2.2  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             19.00  41.80 142.60   142.60  2.
 105C  1    2.4  6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0             18.00  43.20 185.80   185.80  1.
 303C  1    2.1  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5             21.50  45.15 230.95   230.95  1.
           12.1  6.7 6.3 5.8 6.6 6.0                                             
2. Kobzev, Roman, Russia - Moscow, 2006                                      
 103C  1    1.6  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  33.60  33.60    33.60  1.
 403C  1    2.2  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  39.60  73.20    73.20  1.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5             20.50  32.80 106.00   106.00  1.
 105C  1    2.4  5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.00  43.20 149.20   149.20  1.
 203C  1    2.0  4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5             14.00  28.00 177.20   177.20  2.
 303C  1    2.1  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  44.10 221.30   221.30  2.
           11.9  6.0 6.6 6.2 6.4 6.2                                             

3. Krilic, Roko, Croatia - Zagreb, 2005                                      
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0             20.50  30.75  30.75    30.75  5.
5211A  1    1.8  5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             17.50  31.50  62.25    62.25  5.
 303C  1    2.1  5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             16.50  34.65  96.90    96.90  4.
 104B  1    2.3  5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  37.95 134.85   134.85  3.
 403B  1    2.4  4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.00  38.40 173.25   173.25  3.
 203B  1    2.3  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  37.95 211.20   211.20  3.
           12.4  5.3 5.5 6.0 5.8 5.9                                             
4. Rundgren, Roope, Finland - Vantaa, 2005                                   
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5             19.50  33.15  33.15    33.15  2.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5             19.00  30.40  63.55    63.55  4.
5231D  1    2.1  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  31.50  95.05    95.05  5.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  33.00 128.05   128.05  5.
 105C  1    2.4  5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0             14.50  34.80 162.85   162.85  4.
5233D  1    2.5  3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5             12.00  30.00 192.85   192.85  4.
           12.5  5.2 5.3 5.1 5.6 5.3                                             
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5. Kalashnikov, Alexander, Russia - Moscow, 2006                             
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0             22.00  33.00  33.00    33.00  3.
 201C  1    1.5  6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0             20.50  30.75  63.75    63.75  3.
5223D  1    2.3  5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.50  37.95 101.70   101.70  2.
 203C  1    2.0  5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5             14.50  29.00 130.70   130.70  4.
 403C  1    2.2  4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  29.70 160.40   160.40  5.
 105C  1    2.4  4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0             12.50  30.00 190.40   190.40  5.
           11.9  5.5 6.1 5.6 5.3 5.4                                             
6. Kokic, Maro, Croatia - Medvescak, 2005                                    
 103B  1    1.7  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.00  30.60  30.60    30.60  6.
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  27.00  57.60    57.60  7.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  31.20  88.80    88.80  6.
 105C  1    2.4  4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5             13.00  31.20 120.00   120.00  6.
 403C  1    2.2  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5             17.50  38.50 158.50   158.50  6.
 203B  1    2.3  3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5              8.50  19.55 178.05   178.05  6.
           11.7  5.3 5.3 5.2 5.4 5.4                                             
7. Mufic, Jan, Croatia - Zagreb, 2006                                        
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  31.45  31.45    31.45  4.
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             19.00  28.50  59.95    59.95  6.
 301B  1    1.7  2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5             11.50  19.55  79.50    79.50  7.
 104C  1    2.2  3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5              9.50  20.90 100.40   100.40  7.
 403C  1    2.2  4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.50  34.10 134.50   134.50  7.
 203C  1    2.0  3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0             11.00  22.00 156.50   156.50  7.
           11.3  4.3 4.8 4.6 4.8 4.7                                             
8. Bogomolov, Vsevolod, RUSP, 2005                                           
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5             17.00  28.90  28.90    28.90  7.
 201B  1    1.6  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5             15.00  24.00  52.90    52.90  8.
 301C  1    1.6  4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.50  20.00  72.90    72.90  8.
 104C  1    2.2  4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5             11.00  24.20  97.10    97.10  8.
 203C  1    2.0  4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  27.00 124.10   124.10  9.
 403C  1    2.2  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5             14.50  31.90 156.00   156.00  8.
           11.3  4.7 5.3 4.4 4.7 4.4                                             
9. Hibbert, Matthew, NEDN, 2006                                              
 401C  1    1.4  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  25.20  25.20    25.20 10.
 103C  1    1.6  4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5             12.50  20.00  45.20    45.20 12.
 201C  1    1.5  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.50  20.25  65.45    65.45 11.
 301C  1    1.6  5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.00  27.20  92.65    92.65 10.
 104C  1    2.2  5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5             15.00  33.00 125.65   125.65  8.
 403C  1    2.2  3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5             10.50  23.10 148.75   148.75  9.
           10.5  4.8 4.5 4.7 5.1 5.0                                             
10. Buhmann, Timur, SVNA, 2007                                               
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5             16.50  24.75  24.75    24.75 11.
 101B  1    1.3  6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5             15.00  19.50  44.25    44.25 13.
 201B  1    1.6  5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.00  20.80  65.05    65.05 12.
 301C  1    1.6  7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0             19.00  30.40  95.45    95.45  9.
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0             12.00  20.40 115.85   115.85 10.
 402C  1    1.6  5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.00  25.60 141.45   141.45 10.
            9.3  5.8 4.8 4.8 5.3 4.9                                             
11. Krilic, Vito, Croatia - Zagreb, 2008                                     
 103B  1    1.7  4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.00  20.40  20.40    20.40 13.
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5             18.50  27.75  48.15    48.15 10.
 301B  1    1.7  4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5             11.50  19.55  67.70    67.70 10.
 104C  1    2.2  2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5              6.50  14.30  82.00    82.00 13.
 403C  1    2.2  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  29.70 111.70   111.70 12.
 203C  1    2.0  4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  24.00 135.70   135.70 11.
           11.3  4.0 4.3 4.0 4.2 4.2                                             
12. Obuljen, Mateo, Croatia - Zagreb, 2007                                   
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5             15.50  26.35  26.35    26.35  9.
 401B  1    1.5  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  22.50  48.85    48.85  9.
 201B  1    1.6  3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5             10.00  16.00  64.85    64.85 13.
 301B  1    1.7  5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  27.20  92.05    92.05 12.
 104C  1    2.2  3.0 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.0              9.50  20.90 112.95   112.95 11.
 402C  1    1.6  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.00  22.40 135.35   135.35 12.
           10.3  4.3 4.8 4.2 4.5 4.4                                             
13. Östlund, Adrian, SKNS, 2005                                              
 101B  1    1.3  6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5             18.00  23.40  23.40    23.40 12.
 401B  1    1.5  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0             16.50  24.75  48.15    48.15 10.
 201C  1    1.5  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             15.50  23.25  71.40    71.40  9.
 301C  1    1.6  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0             13.00  20.80  92.20    92.20 11.
 402C  1    1.6  4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5             10.50  16.80 109.00   109.00 13.
 103C  1    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             15.50  24.80 133.80   133.80 13.
            9.1  5.1 4.7 5.1 5.0 4.9                                             
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14. Willemen, Daan, NEDN, 2006                                               
 401C  1    1.4  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  18.90  18.90    18.90 15.
 103C  1    1.6  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  24.00  42.90    42.90 14.
 201C  1    1.5  4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5             11.00  16.50  59.40    59.40 15.
 301C  1    1.6  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  21.60  81.00    81.00 14.
 402C  1    1.6  5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  21.60 102.60   102.60 14.
 104C  1    2.2  3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5              9.50  20.90 123.50   123.50 14.
            9.9  4.6 4.1 4.3 4.2 4.3                                             
15. Isberg, Maximilian, SKNS, 2005                                           
 101C  1    1.2  3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0             11.50  13.80  13.80    13.80 16.
 401C  1    1.4  5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  21.70  35.50    35.50 16.
 201C  1    1.5  3.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0              6.00   9.00  44.50    44.50 16.
 301C  1    1.6  3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             11.50  18.40  62.90    62.90 16.
 402C  1    1.6  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  24.00  86.90    86.90 16.
 103C  1    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0             16.00  25.60 112.50   112.50 15.
            8.9  4.1 4.1 4.2 4.3 4.4                                             
16. Kranjec, Gasper, Croatia - Medvescak, 2005                               
 103B  1    1.7  4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5             11.50  19.55  19.55    19.55 14.
 401B  1    1.5  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             15.50  23.25  42.80    42.80 15.
 201B  1    1.6  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.50  21.60  64.40    64.40 14.
 301B  1    1.7  2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5              8.00  13.60  78.00    78.00 15.
 104C  1    2.2  2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5              5.00  11.00  89.00    89.00 15.
5211A  1    1.8  3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0              9.50  17.10 106.10   106.10 16.
           10.5  3.5 3.6 3.8 3.5 3.3                                             

 Kampfrichter:
     1. Schartner, Johann, SVNA             2. Dobroskok, Dmitrii, RUSP       
     3. Novosel, Marina, CROZ               4. Barta, Nora, NEDE              
     5. Donoval, Sanda, CROM                

 Schiedsrichter:          Winberg, Carina, SKNS
 Protokoll:               Verse, Guido, SVNA
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                       4th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2016 November, 04.-06. 2016 in Aachen     

WK-05 3m springboard Boys D

Springer Verein/Land Geburtstag Ergebnis
1. Rundgren, Roope Finland - Vantaa 2005 213.85
2. Kobzev, Roman Russia - Moscow 2006 211.85
3. Kalashnikov, Alexander Russia - Moscow 2006 208.80
4. Eikermann, Jaden SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2005 190.40
5. Krilic, Roko Croatia - Zagreb 2005 180.45
6. Kokic, Maro Croatia - Medvescak 2005 157.30
7. Hibbert, Matthew Netherlands - Nieuwegein 2006 150.90
8.Willemen, Daan Netherlands - Nieuwegein 2006 141.50
9.Mufic, Jan Croatia - Zagreb 2006 139.55
10. Krilic, Vito Croatia - Zagreb 2008 138.75
11. Östlund, Adrian Sweden - SK Neptun Stockholm 2005 133.40
12. Bogomolov, Vsevolod Russia - St.Petersburg 2005 126.75
13. Buhmann, Timur SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 122.05
14. Isberg, Maximiliam Sweden - SK Neptun Stockholm 2005 112.25
15. Obuljen, Mateo Croatia - Zagreb 2007 106.80
16. Kranjec, Gasper Croatia - Medvescak 2005 97.75

Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Rundgren, Roope, Finland - Vantaa, 2005                                   
 103B  3    1.6  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0             19.00  30.40  30.40    30.40  3.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  27.90  58.30    58.30  5.
5231D  3    2.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  36.00  94.30    94.30  3.
 105B  3    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5             16.00  38.40 132.70   132.70  3.
 405C  3    2.7  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.50  39.15 171.85   171.85  2.
5233D  3    2.4  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0             17.50  42.00 213.85   213.85  1.
           12.9  6.0 5.3 5.6 5.3 5.4                                             
2. Kobzev, Roman, Russia - Moscow, 2006                                      
 101B  3    1.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0             24.00  36.00  36.00    36.00  1.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0             14.00  25.20  61.20    61.20  3.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.50  36.75  97.95    97.95  2.
 405C  3    2.7  5.0 5.0 3.5 2.0 4.5             13.00  35.10 133.05   133.05  2.
 105B  3    2.4  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5             20.00  48.00 181.05   181.05  1.
 205C  3    2.8  4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5             11.00  30.80 211.85   211.85  2.
           13.3  6.0 5.7 5.4 4.8 5.5                                             
3. Kalashnikov, Alexander, Russia - Moscow, 2006                             
 103B  3    1.6  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  33.60  33.60    33.60  2.
 201B  3    1.8  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0             20.00  36.00  69.60    69.60  1.
5231D  3    2.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5             19.50  39.00 108.60   108.60  1.
 405C  3    2.7  4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5             14.00  37.80 146.40   146.40  1.
 205C  3    2.8  3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0              9.00  25.20 171.60   171.60  3.
5233D  3    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             15.50  37.20 208.80   208.80  3.
           13.3  5.7 5.8 5.6 5.4 5.3                                             
4. Eikermann, Jaden, SVNA, 2005                                              
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  28.00  28.00    28.00  5.
 303C  3    2.0  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5             12.50  25.00  53.00    53.00  6.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.00  30.60  83.60    83.60  6.
 205C  3    2.8  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  42.00 125.60   125.60  4.
 405C  3    2.7  2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0              8.00  21.60 147.20   147.20  5.
 105B  3    2.4  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  43.20 190.40   190.40  4.
           13.3  4.9 4.8 5.0 4.8 4.9                                             
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5. Krilic, Roko, Croatia - Zagreb, 2005                                      
 101B  3    1.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5             16.50  24.75  24.75    24.75  7.
 403B  3    2.1  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.50  36.75  61.50    61.50  2.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5             16.00  28.80  90.30    90.30  5.
 105B  3    2.4  4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.5             12.00  28.80 119.10   119.10  5.
 405C  3    2.7  3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0             10.50  28.35 147.45   147.45  4.
5211A  3    2.0  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  33.00 180.45   180.45  5.
           12.5  5.0 4.8 4.9 4.7 5.2                                             
6. Kokic, Maro, Croatia - Medvescak, 2005                                    
 101B  3    1.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5             19.00  28.50  28.50    28.50  4.
 403B  3    2.1  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0             15.50  32.55  61.05    61.05  4.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  30.60  91.65    91.65  4.
 105B  3    2.4  3.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0              9.50  22.80 114.45   114.45  6.
 405C  3    2.7  2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5              5.50  14.85 129.30   129.30  6.
5211A  3    2.0  5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 5.0             14.00  28.00 157.30   157.30  6.
           12.5  4.6 4.3 4.5 4.3 4.4                                             
7. Hibbert, Matthew, NEDN, 2006                                              
 401B  3    1.4  5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5             16.50  23.10  23.10    23.10 11.
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.00  27.20  50.30    50.30  8.
 201C  3    1.7  5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0             15.50  26.35  76.65    76.65  8.
 301C  3    1.8  5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0             15.50  27.90 104.55   104.55  7.
 403C  3    1.9  3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5             10.50  19.95 124.50   124.50  8.
 105C  3    2.2  4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0             12.00  26.40 150.90   150.90  7.
           10.6  4.8 4.8 4.6 5.5 4.8                                             
8. Willemen, Daan, NEDN, 2006                                                
